Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L4

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
KENNY WERNER 494865

MIKE MCKINNEY 460084

BRIAN JOY 456337

CHAD SMOCK 494111

ED LEATO 278668

GARRETT SPARKS 323214
DAVE BITTNER 212056

JON CURTS 502973

JOSH WINKLER 509707
MONIQUE JOHNSON 459433
SCOTT WILLOUGHBY 379894
TONY RUIZ 509276

printed on 3/9/2017 12:02:13 PM

City

Charter
PIONEER VENDING

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
JUST DARTS, INC.

DILTZ & SONS

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Star Music LLC

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Singles Cricket L4

Open Singles Cricket L4

Open Singles Cricket L4

Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4
Open Singles Cricket L4

Awards

$400 +
Trophy!

$300 +
Trophy!

$190 +
Trophy!

$130
$80
$80
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



