Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L4

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	KENNY WERNER 494865		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$400 + Trophy!
2nd	MIKE MCKINNEY 460084		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$300 + Trophy!
3rd	BRIAN JOY 456337		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$190 + Trophy!
4th	CHAD SMOCK 494111		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$130
5th - 6th	ED LEATO 278668		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$80
5th - 6th	GARRETT SPARKS 323214		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$80
7th - 8th	DAVE BITTNER 212056		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$50
7th - 8th	JON CURTS 502973		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$50
9th - 12th	JOSH WINKLER 509707		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$30
9th - 12th	MONIQUE JOHNSON 459433		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$30
9th - 12th	SCOTT WILLOUGHBY 379894		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$30
9th - 12th	TONY RUIZ 509276		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L4	\$30

